2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 26 HAWORTH COUNTY 02 BERGEN
------------ TAX _AMOUNTS = ——————mmmmoe
BLOCK LoT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR  1ST HALF  2ND HALF  PRELIM.

805 1.02 511 CONTANT AVE 2 315000 9169.65 9995.80 826.15- 4584.83 *OVERBILL*



2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 26 HAWORTH COUNTY 02 BERGEN
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2019 TAXES 2019 TAXES 2020 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 1,208 805,825,300 23,457,575.07 .00 16,750.00 23,440,825.07 11,565,296.95 11,875,528.12 11,720,415.42
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 589,249 17,153.04 .00 .00 17,153.04 8,374.71 8,778.33 8,576.52

EXEMPTS * 113 76,210,800 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2019
TAXING DISTRICT 26 HAWORTH COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .272
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .011
SCHOOL TAX 1.164
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX .682
LIBRARY TAX -038
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX .744
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE .000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2019 2.911
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

* STATE AID RATE AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE
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08706719

2019 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 26 HAWORTH

VALUE
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NET TAXABLE
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CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

11,304,000
703,395,900

0

390,141,800

11,304,000
313,254,100

37
1,130

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

,400
0
0]

91,125,40

400
0
0]

808 51,774,608 91,125,
0 0

39,350,

—100O

91,125,400

39,350,800 51,774,600 91,125,400

41

CLASS 4 TOTAL

805,825,300

0]

441,916,400 805,825,300

363,908,900

1,208

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

249

589,

oo

792

682,

—100O

589,249

682,792

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

9
8
1,932,100

[elooo/oe]

9
8
1,932,100

906,300

3,532,00
1
1
1,025,80

—1OMNO<

76,210,800

0

76,210,800

14,340,100

61,870,700

113

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O

1

w==_l1_1==
==LWLDDOLL
OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O0O0O

olo/osoooe)



ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2019. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



